212
202
205
213
192
203
195
188
194
218
182
208
197
193
219
206
204
178
199
186
220
187
215
211
191
200
207
176
183
180
179
184
196
217
177
181
185
190
174
173
198
201
221
209
189
210
175
172
216
214

Namn

Alkrdi Adam
Almqvist Thea
Andersson Nellie
Arfwidson Ludvig
Ask Samuel

Askari Louyeh Sam
Asper Alma

Bech Emelina
Backerud Dag
Christensen Vatsa Alicia
Collvin Malva

Cvrk Aisa
Dananovic Davud
Daniel Domino
Didriksson Moa

Deltagare per klubb

Malmo6 Kappsimningsklubb

Fodd
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2010
2008
2007
2010

Dragojevic Armandt Mirella 2010

Erixon Amanda
Ewertz Carl

Falk Melvin
Folestam Saga
Fransson Emma
Frentzell Eira
Ganestam My
Hornell Oliver
Jensen Rasmus
Kamaran Narma
Kruse Marius
Kulcsar Kristina
Lennartsson Hedda
Li Emily

Lévberg Viktor
Naoumov Alp
Nihlén Miheller Axel
Olsson Alicia
Ostreus Lina
Paulsson Fanny
Paulsson Frida
Rakowska Nike
Ringdahl Adam
Romare Douglas
Sayoc Laura
Segerstéen Reinhag Sigge
Seuranen Celina
Skoglésa Emil
Thalin Melker
Theander Molly
Torres Olivia
Wemlén Ludwig
Wikermark Alice
Wolfgramm Makelani

2009
2002
2008
2007
2008
2007
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2001
2008
2004
2007
2008
2008
2008
2002
2007
2007
2009
1998
2001
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
1999
1997
2010
2008

Licens
AH9109
Al6209
AL5809
AH9309
AH6908
AK3708
AI8209
AJ0808
A02507
BD4008
AL0207
AF4410
AK5108
BB6407
AI5010
AE4410
AJ4209
AP9102
AK4108
AQ6607
BD3608
AR0607
AH4810
AH7309
AC0709
Al9209
AM6108
AY7801
AE2808
BO5804
ABO0307
AC4308
AK6108
BD2408
AV4202
AL4207
AQ5807
AF6609
AR7198
AD0301
AT9608
AK8108
BD3808
AN4308
AF2308
AZ9208
BL9299
AG3197
AH5410
AP2908

Klubb
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK
MKK

Anmadlda grenar

17,19,27,29
18,20,26,28
18,20,28,30
17,19,27,29
17,19,25,27
17,19,25,27
18,20,26,28
20,22,26,28
19,21,27,29
18,20,28,30
18,22,26,28
18,20,28,30
17,19,25,27
20,22,28,30
18,20,28,30
18,20,28,30
18,20,26,28
12,21,25
17,19,25,27
20,22,26,28
18,20,28,30
18,22,26,28
18,20,28,30
17,19,27,29
17,19,25,27
18,20,26,28
17,19,27,29
3,13
20,22,26,28
18,20,28,30
17,21,25,27
19,21,27,29
17,19,25,27
18,20,26,28
3,22,28
20,22,26,28
20,22,26,28
18,20,26,28
4,10,12
19,25,29
18,20,26,28
17,19,25,27
18,20,26,28
17,19,27,29
19,21,27,29
18,20,28,30
3,9

2,19,29
18,20,28,30
17,19,27,29
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